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106
107
112
113
114
115
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124
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151
152
153

PartsList D25600K ROTARYHAMMER 2

Qty PartDescription

1

1
N079385 ARMATURE230V QS
000000-00 NOLONGERAVAILABLE QS
581070-00 1 SWITCH No
N542573 1 BRUSHPAIR230V No QS
N542573 1 BRUSHPAIR230V
582319-00 1 CORDSET(EURO) Black-4.2mts
582574-00 1 ELECTRONIC230V No QS
323091-011 CORDPROTECTOR No
821070 1 CORDCLAMP No
330065-08 18 SCREWM4X18T20 Yes
000000-00 1 NOLONGERAVAILABLE No
577712-00 1 HANDLECOVER
000000-00 1 NOLONGERAVAILABLE
000000-00 1 NOLONGERAVAILABLE No
330065-11 2 SCREW Yes
582577-00 1 FIELDCASESA No
577745-00 1 BEARING 10x26x8-6001 No
325279-00 1 SLEEVE No
577736-00 1 FAN No
324119-02 1 SCREW No
326579-00 2 SHUTTER No
326667-00 2 BRUSHSPRING No
326933-01 2 HOLDER No
324007-11 8 SCREWTORX M5x18 Yes
324007-11 4 SCREWTORX M5x18 Yes
000000-00 1 NOLONGERAVAILABLE No
577745-011 BEARING,BALL 12x28x8-6001T1
330004-33 1 BEARING Yes
000000-00 1 NOLONGERAVAILABLE No
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No

Yes

Otherinfo  Repairlnst
No
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No

No
No
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Item PartNumber

154
163
163
164
165
166
167
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192

325936-00 1
000000-00

496440-00 1
000000-00 1

327141-05 SEAL

PartsList D25600K ROTARYHAMMER 2

Qty PartDescription

SEAL No

NOLONGERAVAILABLE

REPAIRKIT Inc181+163

NOLONGERAVAILABLE

000000-00 NOLONGERAVAILABLE

918825-02 6
582431-00 1
323711-26 1
325002-00 1
N041843 1
330041-22 1
325905-00 1
576232-012
000000-00 1
577744-00 1
000000-00 1
496440-00 1
000000-00 1
000000-00 1
000000-00 1
325880-02 1
000000-00 1
323395-08 1
000000-00 2
326093-00 2
577731-00 1
577718-00 1
323711-07 1

SCREW M6x40 Yes
CRANKSHAFT No
ORING 5x1.2 No
CONROD No
PISTON No

PIN No

RETAINER Yes
ORING 23X4 Yes

NOLONGERAVAILABLE
ORING 25.5X2 Yes
NOLONGERAVAILABLE
REPAIRKIT Inc181+163
NOLONGERAVAILABLE
NOLONGERAVAILABLE
NOLONGERAVAILABLE
SHAFT No
NOLONGERAVAILABLE
SPRING No

NOLONGERAVAILABLE

SPACER No
LINK No

ECCENTRICSA No
ORING 11.5x2.4 No

GeneralDescription

No

No
Yes
No
No
No

No

No
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193
193
196
197
200
205
205
206
207
207
208
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268

000000-00 1
000000-00
577711-001
000000-00 1
N021271
000000-00
577710-011
323711-221

PartsList D25600K ROTARYHAMMER 2

Qty PartDescription

1
1

NOLONGERAVAILABLE No
NOLONGERAVAILABLE

HANDLE No

NOLONGERAVAILABLE No
HANDLESA
NOLONGERAVAILABLE

COVERBIlack <482004

ORING 56x3

487229-00 FILTER >482004

581578-00 FILTER <482004

491348-011
326555-00 1
326552-01 1
NO79374 1
N021108 1
326553-00 1
000000-00 1
326573-00 1
326556-00 1
330021-011
326205-00 1
323753-11 2
577744-051
000000-00 1
323395-07 1
582432-011
577484-00 1
582381-00 1
577744-02 1

COVER&SEAL No

COLLAR No

BUSH No

PIN No

CLAMP No

LOCKINGRING No
NOLONGERAVAILABLE No
SCREWWING No

NUT No

NUT M6 No

DEPTHROD No

WASHER No

ORING 40.6x4 No
NOLONGERAVAILABLE No
SPRING No

BEATPIECE No

SEAL No

WASHER No

ORING 23x6 No
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Item PartNumber

269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280

323753-16 1
N210233 1
326044-011
493133-00 1
325878-00 2
329816-00 1
326575-011
479247-00 1
000000-03 1
000000-03 1
323395-06 1
325929-00 2

PartsList D25600K ROTARYHAMMER 2

Qty PartDescription

1
1

WASHER No
ORING No

CAP  Black No
SPINDLE No
ROLLER No
LIPSEAL No
COLLAR No
SLEEVESA No

PARTNLSORDERSLEEVESA47924
PARTNLSORDERSLEEVESA47924
SPRING

HALFWASHER
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281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
290
317
318
319
320
322
400
800
801
836
837
838
839
840
841
841
842
843
846
847

487118-00 SPRING
N313860 GUIDE

327141-001
578489-00 1
577727-011
000000-00 1
000000-00 1
327208-00 1
578493-00

577746-00 1
577708-00 1
577709-00 1
323924-08 2
326619-00

493136-01

328771-02 1
328771-07 1
000000-00 1
000000-00 1
000000-00 1
559656-99 1
000000-00 1
000000-00 1
000000-00 1
559644-99 1
559645-99 1
000000-00 1
000000-00 1

PartsList D25600K ROTARYHAMMER 2

Qty PartDescription

GeneralDescription OtherlInfo

SEAL Yes
HOUSINGSA No
GASKET No
NOLONGERAVAILABLE No
NOLONGERAVAILABLE No
GUIDE No

ENDCAP
RING No
COVER-TOP No
HOUSINGLOWER DeWALT No
SCREW No

SCREW

COVERSA 45mm
GREASE100GMS ThermoplexALN250EP No
BITGREASE50G Blacktube No
NOLONGERAVAILABLE No
NOLONGERAVAILABLE Yes
NOLONGERAVAILABLE No
S.T.SUPPORTIJIG No
NOLONGERAVAILABLE Yes
NOLONGERAVAILABLE No
NOLONGERAVAILABLE No
S.T.LIPSEALREMOVER No
S.T.SEALFITTINGTOOL No
NOLONGERAVAILABLE No QS
NOLONGERAVAILABLE No QS
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Item PartNumber Qty PartDescription GeneralDescription Otherinfo  Repairlnst Markets

118

106

12
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Item PartNumber Qty PartDescription GeneralDescription Otherinfo  Repairlnst Markets
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